UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION WASHINGTON, D.C. 20549

SCHEDULE 13G

UNDER THE SECURITIES EXCHANGE ACT OF 1934 (AMENDMENT NO. 3)*

	LSB :	Industries, Inc.	
	(Na	ame of Issuer)	
	Common S	tock, \$.10 par value	
	(Title of	Class of Securities)	
		502160104	
	(1	CUSIP Number)	
	Jui	ne 10, 2004	
(0	eate of Event Which	Requires Filing of this Statem	
Check the approis filed:	priate box to desig	nate the rule pursuant to whic	h this Schedule
[] Rule 13d-1(b)		
[X] Rule 13d-1(c)		
[] Rule 13d-1(d)		
initial filing for any subsequ	on this form with re	shall be filled out for a repoespect to the subject class of ining information which would wer page.	securities, and
to be "filed" f 1934 ("Act") or	or the purpose of Something of Somethin of Somethin or	mainder of this cover page sha ection 18 of the Securities Ex to the liabilities of that sec provisions of the Act (however	change Act of tion of the Act
CUSIP No. 50216	0104		
1.	Names of Reporti	ng Persons. ation Nos. of above persons (e	ntities only).
	Paul J. Denby		
2.		riate Box if a Member of a Gro	
	(a) (b) [X]		
3.	SEC Use Only		
4.		lace of Organization	
	United States of		
Number of	5.	Sole Voting Power	987,684
Shares Beneficially		Shared Voting Power	
,	- •	- 5	- , · - ·

Owned by Each Reporting Person With			7. Sole Dispositive Power	987,684
		8. Shared Dispositive Power		
			·	
	9.	Aggregat	e Amount Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting	g Person
			1,031,388	
	10.		the Aggregate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Ce See Instructions)	rtain
			N/A	
	11.		of Class Represented by Amount in Row (9)	8.0%
			Person (See Instructions)	
			IN	
ITEM 1.				
	(a)	Name of	Issuer:	
		LSB Indu	stries, Inc.	
	(b)	Address	of Issuer's Principal Executive Offices:	
		16 South	Pennsylvania Ave., Oklahoma City, Oklahoma	73107
ITEM 2.				
	(a)	Name of	Person Filing:	
		Paul J.	Denby	
	(b)	Address	of Principal Business Office or, if none, Re	sidence:
			wood Court Texas 75038-6309	
	(c)	Citizens	hip:	
		United S	tates of America	
	(d)	Title of	Class of Securities:	
		Common S	tock, \$.10 par value	
		Preferre 4.32:1	d Stock, convertible into Common Stock at a	ratio of
	(e)	CUSIP Nu	mber:	
		50216010	4	
			is filed pursuant to Sections 240.13d-1(b) o whether the person filing is a:	r
	(a)	[]	Broker or dealer registered under section 19 Act (15 U.S.C. 780).	5 of the
	(b)	[]	Bank as defined in section $3(a)(6)$ of the AU.S.C. 78c).	ct (15
	(c)	[]	Insurance company as defined in section 3(a the Act (15 U.S.C. 78c).)(19) of
	(d)	[]	Investment company registered under section Investment Company Act of 1940 (15 U.S.C 80	
	(e)	[]	An investment adviser in accordance with Se $240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(E);$	ction
	(f)	[]	An employee benefit plan or endowment fund	in

		accordance with Section 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(F);				
(g) []	A parent holding company or control person in accordance with Section 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(G);				
(h)) []	A savings associations as defined in Section 3(b) of the Federal Deposit Insurance Act (12 U.S.C. 1813);				
(i)	[]	A church plan that is excluded from the definition of an investment company under section 3(c)(14) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (15 U.S.C. 80a-3);				
(j	[]	Group, in accordance with Section 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(J).				
4 4. OWNERSHIP.						
vide the following information regarding the aggregate number and percentage the class of securities of the issuer identified in Item 1.						
(a) Amount b	Amount beneficially owned: 1,031,388*				
/ la	Downsont	of alass. 0.00/				

ITEM

- (b) Percent of class: 8.0%
- (c) Number of shares as to which the person has:
 - (i) Sole power to vote or to direct the vote: 987,684
 - Shared power to vote or to direct the vote: 43,704 (ii)
 - (iii) Sole power to dispose or to direct the disposition of: 987,684
 - Shared power to dispose or to direct the disposition (iv) of 43,704.

Instruction. For computations regarding securities which represent a right to acquire an underlying security see Rule 13d3(d)(1).

> * This number represents the total holdings by the Reporting Person of securities of the Issuer, and includes common stock and preferred stock on a converted basis. This number also includes 43,704 shares, on an as-converted basis, owned by the Reporting Person's spouse.

ITEM 5. OWNERSHIP OF FIVE PERCENT OR LESS OF A CLASS

N/A

ITEM 6. OWNERSHIP OF MORE THAN FIVE PERCENT ON BEHALF OF ANOTHER PERSON.

N/A

ITEM 7. IDENTIFICATION AND CLASSIFICATION OF THE SUBSIDIARY WHICH ACQUIRED THE SECURITY BEING REPORTED ON BY THE PARENT HOLDING COMPANY OR CONTROL PERSON.

N/A

ITEM 8. IDENTIFICATION AND CLASSIFICATION OF MEMBERS OF THE GROUP

N/A

ITEM 9. NOTICE OF DISSOLUTION OF GROUP

N/A

ITEM 10. CERTIFICATION

By signing below I certify that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the securities referred to above were not acquired and are not held for the purpose $\frac{1}{2}$ of or with the effect of changing or influencing the control of the issuer of the securities and were not acquired and are not held in connection with or as a participant in any transaction having that purpose or effect.

SIGNATURE

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, I certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.

> June 11, 2004 Date

/s/ Paul J. Denby
Signature
Paul J. Denby
Name/Title